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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT (BS-16)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT.

IN THE PUNJAB

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/34636418

2/34627181

3/34643087

4/34600040

5/34623498

6/34604864

7/34625574

8/34638046

9/34602154

10/34625478

11/34602191

12/34642419

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MAJID ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN

SAFDAR ABBAS
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUZZAMAL AHMED TASNEEM
LEHRASIB KHAN

SHEHRYAR ALI HAMDANI
JAWAD ALI HAMDANI

SYED ATHER ABBAS SHERAZI
SYED SAFEER HUSSAIN SHAH

MANSOOR AHMAD
ABDUL RAZAQ

MAHAM RASHEED
ABDUL RASHEED

ZOHAIB AJMAL
AJMAL 1QBAL

MIRZA FAISAL MEHMOOD
MIRZA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

INAM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

KHALID SHAHBAZ
SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

JEHLUM

LAHORE

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

SARGODHA

KASUR

VEHARI

NAROWAL
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MERIT/APP.

NO.

57 posts of Assistant (BS-16) in the

Punjab Service & General Administration

13/34610600

14/34629026

15/34654410

16/34653122

17/34638317

18/34604386

19/34658555

20/34633644

21/34625406

22/34659996

23/34613640

24/34632113

25/34640052

26/34648418

27/34630082

28/34620853

29/34642365

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD TALHA MUSHTAQ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ABDUL HANAN RIASAT
RIASAT ALI SAQIB

HUMZA ALTAF
ALTAF HUSSAIN

RABIA ALTAF
ALTAF HUSSAIN

ASRAR AHMAD
NISAR AHMAD

AMINA UMER
UMER HAYAT

USMAN ALI
FAZAL KAREEM

DANYAL HAFEEZ
HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN

QAMAR ALI
AFZAAL HUSSAIN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAROON TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

AZEEM AHMAD BUTT
IFITKHAR AHMAD BUTT

KANWAR MUHAMMAD AYYAN
SHER MUHAMMAD

M.ADEEL ZUBAIR WATTOO
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO

ASAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

AAMAR HAYAT ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED
HAFIZ MUNIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD BILAL AZIZ
AZIZ AHMAD

DOMICILE

NAROWAL

KASUR

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

NANKANA SAHIB

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN
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MERIT/APP.

NO.

57 posts of Assistant (BS-16) in the

Punjab Service & General Administration

30/34616229

31/34601460

32/34648071

33/34608807

34/34644065

35/34600005

36/34604713

37/34639013

38/34649100

39/34622160

40/34631271

41/34614167

42/34635494

43/34654313

44/34602759

45/34637926

46/34621307

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ZOUL-KAIF-AMAR

MUHAMMAD MAKHDOOM ANWAR KAIFI

MALIK ABU BAKR
MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

UMAR MEHMOOD BARYAR
CH MAHMOOD AHMAD

RAMEEZ RAJA
ABDUL RASHEED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

QUDRAT ULLAH YASIR
NAWAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SHOUKAT
SHOUKAT ALI

NAVEED ZUBAIR WATTOO
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

ABU BAKAR ZAFAR
ZAFARULLAH CH

MOON AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMEEN KHAN

ALl HASSAN
RIASAT ALI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

AHMAD FARAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RAZA ANJUM

KALEEM AHSAN
AHSAN MEHMOOD

ARSLAN FALAK
FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD SAMAMA SALEEM
SALEEM ULLAH

DOMICILE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

LODHRAN

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

LAYYAH
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

57 posts of Assistant (BS-16) in the
Punjab Service & General Administration

47/34639716

48/34622595

49/34614087

63/34601271

73/34639488

78/34607019

102/34654256

110/34645629

77/34651664

128/34639061

146/34605449

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

BAZ KHAN
NAIK KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

TALIB FAIZ
FAIZ MUHAMMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SIDRA MAQBOOL
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

ASMA ASHFAQ
ASHFAQ AHMED JOYIA

JAVERIA ALTAF
ALTAF HUSSAIN

ANDLEEB ZAHRA
SHAFIQUE HUSSAIN

SIDRA MUSTAFA
QAZI GHULAM MUSTAFA

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ATEEQ JAVED
JAVED MASIH

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHALIL
JAMIL AHMAD

NOMAN IQBAL
CHARLAS IQBAL

DOMICILE

LAYYAH

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

NANKANA SAHIB

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

01-06-2022
19-RC-2020
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